
Lauf HM  am  26.10.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 116 Haas, Christian Team Zisser Enns M196277 1 1 : 1 4 : 0 8 , 6 
2 113 Aichner, Christian Tri Team 1. USC Traun M196269 2 1 : 2 4 : 3 0 , 5 
3 122 Lughofer, René Wels Strom GmbH M198383 1 1 : 3 1 : 1 4 , 0 
4 111 Pesl, Kristof TriRun Linz M198389 2 1 : 3 7 : 4 0 , 9 
5 114 Florian, Rudi ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk M196262 3 1 : 3 9 : 3 1 , 2 
6 112 Burgstaller, Gottfried ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk M196262 4 1 : 3 9 : 3 1 , 5 
7 105 Kurzmann, Thomas ASH M198386 3 1 : 4 1 : 2 6 , 2 
8 120 Bart, Ernst Laufwunder Steyr M196270 5 1 : 4 1 : 3 8 , 2 
9 104 Koch, Jürgen Wanggo Endurance Team M196268 6 1 : 4 3 : 1 3 , 4 

10 121 Hintermayr, Erich ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk M196269 7 1 : 4 5 : 5 0 , 5 
11 115 Kirchmayr, Reinhold Naturfreunde Marchtrenk M196154 1 1 : 4 8 : 2 3 , 2 
12 106 Schertz, Helmut M196156 2 1 : 4 9 : 3 7 , 9 
13 109 Stadlmayr, Richard SC Cagitz Rutzing M196276 8 1 : 5 5 : 2 3 , 9 
14 101 Heider, Andreas M196154 3 1 : 5 9 : 0 6 , 8 
15 107 Reischl, Marion W196270 1 2 : 0 4 : 1 2 , 8 
16 103 Hofer, Christopher M198385 4 2 : 0 4 : 3 0 , 4 
17 110 Aichner, Kadriye Tri Team 1. USC Traun W196266 2 2 : 0 5 : 0 0 , 7 
18 123 Engleder, Manfred M196157 4 2 : 0 5 : 4 2 , 7 
19 119 Kratochwill, Margit Laufwunder Steyr W196158 1 2 : 0 8 : 2 7 , 4 
20 118 Kratochwill, Friedrich Laufwunder Steyr M196161 5 2 : 0 8 : 2 7 , 7 

Tria Seite  1 / 8

26.10.2014  -  20:02:47

Holzhausener Halbmarathon



Lauf HM  am  26.10.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 116 Haas, Christian Team Zisser Enns M196277 1 1 : 1 4 : 0 8 , 6 
2 113 Aichner, Christian Tri Team 1. USC Traun M196269 2 1 : 2 4 : 3 0 , 5 
3 122 Lughofer, René Wels Strom GmbH M198383 1 1 : 3 1 : 1 4 , 0 
4 111 Pesl, Kristof TriRun Linz M198389 2 1 : 3 7 : 4 0 , 9 
5 114 Florian, Rudi ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk M196262 3 1 : 3 9 : 3 1 , 2 
6 112 Burgstaller, Gottfried ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk M196262 4 1 : 3 9 : 3 1 , 5 
7 105 Kurzmann, Thomas ASH M198386 3 1 : 4 1 : 2 6 , 2 
8 120 Bart, Ernst Laufwunder Steyr M196270 5 1 : 4 1 : 3 8 , 2 
9 104 Koch, Jürgen Wanggo Endurance Team M196268 6 1 : 4 3 : 1 3 , 4 

10 121 Hintermayr, Erich ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk M196269 7 1 : 4 5 : 5 0 , 5 
11 115 Kirchmayr, Reinhold Naturfreunde Marchtrenk M196154 1 1 : 4 8 : 2 3 , 2 
12 106 Schertz, Helmut M196156 2 1 : 4 9 : 3 7 , 9 
13 109 Stadlmayr, Richard SC Cagitz Rutzing M196276 8 1 : 5 5 : 2 3 , 9 
14 101 Heider, Andreas M196154 3 1 : 5 9 : 0 6 , 8 
15 103 Hofer, Christopher M198385 4 2 : 0 4 : 3 0 , 4 
16 123 Engleder, Manfred M196157 4 2 : 0 5 : 4 2 , 7 
17 118 Kratochwill, Friedrich Laufwunder Steyr M196161 5 2 : 0 8 : 2 7 , 7 
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26.10.2014  -  20:02:47

Holzhausener Halbmarathon



Lauf HM  am  26.10.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 107 Reischl, Marion W196270 1 2 : 0 4 : 1 2 , 8 
2 110 Aichner, Kadriye Tri Team 1. USC Traun W196266 2 2 : 0 5 : 0 0 , 7 
3 119 Kratochwill, Margit Laufwunder Steyr W196158 1 2 : 0 8 : 2 7 , 4 
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26.10.2014  -  20:02:47

Holzhausener Halbmarathon



Lauf HM  am  26.10.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 1983
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 122 Lughofer, René Wels Strom GmbH M198383 1 1 : 3 1 : 1 4 , 0 
2 111 Pesl, Kristof TriRun Linz M198389 2 1 : 3 7 : 4 0 , 9 
3 105 Kurzmann, Thomas ASH M198386 3 1 : 4 1 : 2 6 , 2 
4 103 Hofer, Christopher M198385 4 2 : 0 4 : 3 0 , 4 
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26.10.2014  -  20:02:47

Holzhausener Halbmarathon



Lauf HM  am  26.10.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 1962
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 116 Haas, Christian Team Zisser Enns M196277 1 1 : 1 4 : 0 8 , 6 
2 113 Aichner, Christian Tri Team 1. USC Traun M196269 2 1 : 2 4 : 3 0 , 5 
3 114 Florian, Rudi ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk M196262 3 1 : 3 9 : 3 1 , 2 
4 112 Burgstaller, Gottfried ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk M196262 4 1 : 3 9 : 3 1 , 5 
5 120 Bart, Ernst Laufwunder Steyr M196270 5 1 : 4 1 : 3 8 , 2 
6 104 Koch, Jürgen Wanggo Endurance Team M196268 6 1 : 4 3 : 1 3 , 4 
7 121 Hintermayr, Erich ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk M196269 7 1 : 4 5 : 5 0 , 5 
8 109 Stadlmayr, Richard SC Cagitz Rutzing M196276 8 1 : 5 5 : 2 3 , 9 
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26.10.2014  -  20:02:47

Holzhausener Halbmarathon



Lauf HM  am  26.10.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  M 1961
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 115 Kirchmayr, Reinhold Naturfreunde Marchtrenk M196154 1 1 : 4 8 : 2 3 , 2 
2 106 Schertz, Helmut M196156 2 1 : 4 9 : 3 7 , 9 
3 101 Heider, Andreas M196154 3 1 : 5 9 : 0 6 , 8 
4 123 Engleder, Manfred M196157 4 2 : 0 5 : 4 2 , 7 
5 118 Kratochwill, Friedrich Laufwunder Steyr M196161 5 2 : 0 8 : 2 7 , 7 
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26.10.2014  -  20:02:47

Holzhausener Halbmarathon



Lauf HM  am  26.10.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 1962
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 107 Reischl, Marion W196270 1 2 : 0 4 : 1 2 , 8 
2 110 Aichner, Kadriye Tri Team 1. USC Traun W196266 2 2 : 0 5 : 0 0 , 7 
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26.10.2014  -  20:02:47

Holzhausener Halbmarathon



Lauf HM  am  26.10.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  W 1961
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 119 Kratochwill, Margit Laufwunder Steyr W196158 1 2 : 0 8 : 2 7 , 4 
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26.10.2014  -  20:02:47

Holzhausener Halbmarathon


